35833070000014 
Bank Name: Canara Bank  
Branch Name: DCI Ltd, H.B.Colony, Main Road, 
Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam-530 022. 
IFSC No.  CNRB0013583 
                       And  
GST Number of DCI : 27AAACD6021B1ZC 

VII Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.16,400/-(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred 
Only) payable along with technical bid by online 
payment to above DCI current account or Bank 
Guarantee issued by a Nationalized Bank and executable 
at Visakhapatnam as per format attached at Annexure – 4. 
EMD submitted by successful party, if submitted by online